Z’\OT/ \o_ “/ SPARE PARTS % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

ACVE X EA IN—=Y % XTE
S art Names (Bitk) 0 Part Names (ﬁﬁ}gj
7y IN—t v ~ FZ02 HSEX (M2.6x6) (Nvy 7 X/T0A)

FA501
;pge;] %)ve; S/(ity F/Z\"O2t 05 600 1-832606H| Fat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs) 300
FA502 : — —tv ] TPHZEX (M2.6x12mm~Ay 27 X/10A)
?\nszoze}[ / l:Eazu(r)nzper Set FZ02 600 1-832612TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M2.6x12 HEX/10pcs) 300
FA503 ] TPHZEX (M3x10mmAw 27 Z/10
iuf /ST\e1tz FZE)? — 600 1-833010TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x10 HEX/1c{pcs{K) 300
FA504 —/\—t" ] TPHZEZX (M3x15mmAwy 7 X
?—f;v?bsj\;e;sfgfoﬁ - 850 | | 1-S33015TPH| Tp Fiat Head Screw(M3x15 HE?(M({;J(?S{K) 300
Fasos |t by b 1000 1-S33020TPH TPHSEX (M3x20mmAy 27 X/T0A)
g TP Flat Head Screw(M3x20 HEX/10 300
FA506 YR+ 7ty FZ02 Ty hEX (M3x3/10A) =
?;J;p;njlojn [\S;’a[f/t Se't\ F|:Z§(2)2 o 600 1-853003 Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) 200
FAS07 Suspension Shaft Plate FZ02 (2pcs) 300 1-854005 S-lze"[ySI\cr%WZ(M(A'XIS4 )IEI?Er)Tg/q1 (4[1(?35\) 200
E—45—5ZXKTL—hK FZ02 B >
FAS08 | Motor Dust Plate FZ02 300 1-N2630N a_ut/(l\ll\lz g)\(ASZO?)I(\ﬁ/I?)% (js—p,cr:sEI v BN 200
T7Iv 7k FZ02 (4R vk (M4 >
FA509 | Diff. Gear Shaft FZ02 (4pcs)) 400 | | 1-N4055N ﬁut’(hLX%Ms‘)‘sty'fé)n (75:;;23?/ BN 200
FIA> Ty v 7k (F) FZ02 (2 vk (O SUT :
FA510 | piff. Input Shaft (F) FZ02 (2pcs) @A) 250 | [1-N40S6FN r?l_ut/(nlxhx(sMe‘)blg?é?\) ed Nyion (57% N 200
FA511 A7) 1—EY 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4K N) Fry 7’l.:“7\ (I\/Ig3 : =
Screw Pin 2x11xM4 FZ02 (4pcs) 300 1-823008 Cap S/crew(M3x8/5;§s/)57\) 200
T 7 —Z FZ02 (2A) D *N v
FAS12 | Z. - —=ILRR7YU VT (bx10x4
'3('?;9’;“?—', Eje—arFC;oSZfZOZ (2pcs) 500 BRGOO1 | ghield Bearing (5x10x(4)x4pc)s( ) an 1000
FAS21L | ot St = P20 2000 BRGOOS Y—)LERFU YT (12x18x4) 2A
S e Shield Bearing (12x18x4) 2pcs 1800
FA522LB | o spats Froel. 700 BRGO22 S—ILRRFY T (6x10x3) 2A
Conter Shaft F202. Shield Bearing (6x10x3) 2pcs 1000
FAS23 — —H— MR—ILZY R 58¢ (12A
3?:13;?/( ;pair;zoiLonz 300 LA43 | 5.8mm Ball End (12pcs) ) 300
— iy < ~ — —
FAS51B | 1¢ Suspension Arm Set FZ02 500 ORGO3 éliléo:rlw/ ggng (7}33/(8?a/n7grel')/ 1/0;3)5 10A 200
TCRAVIT v ITN&FZI—TL—F FZ0 3 < N NS
FAS52 | TC Swing Shaft & Dummy Brake FZ02 (ipf;i{)@m 1200 ORGOS | Sicone. cc))-;{ng (7PS/(CF;?a/n7greI7 11)3:;)3 10 400
TCINVIS—&RT4~Y¥TDVREYRNF e .
FASS3B | TG Bumper & Body Mount S0t F208 |~ 850 | | SC2e1 |G o et Ball (dpos/Susrpion 2014) | 200
FA554 $8 S/hc?rt_ol\l grh'f}ltg‘ Y )\—twv k FZ02 2600 SC246 Ny TFU—=ZrZv 7 (16x200mm 24K A)
oo ng(j\ e;F_Zj)\? e Battery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs) 600
i 2 — — 7S5 )— Y SN ) —
FAS54-1 | TC Short Shock Plastic Parts Set FZ02 0z 900 uM728 szrffnéé TZpeZ5§(11g)5()](13 2,21 .ES()ZJ\) 250
FA554-2 TC ¥3— k¥ v /)X\—= v 7k FZ02 (2FN) >y k (40 5
TC Short Shock Shaft FZ02 (2pcs) 300 V5002 Ring Gear Set/(40T) v 650
FA555-32 TC E=A4>FV32T FZ02 T7¥VvEy b
TC Pinion Gear 32T FZ02 300 VZ012 | piterential éear Set 900
TC R/X—F168T FZ02 \
FA556-68 | 1 Spur Gear 68T FZ02 400 W0202 gssq? SZteagl_BQI/IT;Epftlzjs)(] o 700
TC Z/N—F V> v 7 FZ02 505526 —X ‘
FA557 5507 Z ARGV —XE—45— Gl4L> VT
ig ??g/%earzs—:—lﬁtﬁzﬁzzog 300 70707 | 550 Class G-Series Motor G14L SinglejJa v 1800
FA558 — ARy Syncro KR-331 Z{5H# (B %
FAB705BK Iiib—ILA3-/ S y=R7799 FAL=YavRT(ty b KS202 —7R
1969 Chevy" E Caming” S5 896° Tuxedo Black Decoraon Body Set 11000 82238W KS2O2V\\/IV sziggrooTSewo 4000
FAT703M EYT7—ITCHAV FZ02 (M) (24A) REAL—R/\7 ZKA0BO-9TW 77V~ 77
Vintage TC Tire FZ02 (M) (2pcs) 1600 82245 | (YOSHO SPEED HOUSE KAoeoiﬁ B? ﬁd%%ggg&sjﬂ 4000
FATH703sM| EEAGEYT=ITCH A7 FZ02 (M) (ORGA N Xy *7A ) (2KN) 2x11E> (10A) = e
(éu;d;wltragjﬁ :II'Er 'I]Ea ll;?é (2M)((Rostyle F)’Iatmg wheel) (2pcs) 2400 92051 | 2¢11 Pin (10pcs) 300
i XwF) (2 - CIN
FAH703SM| Rostyle Wheel FZ02 (Plating) (2pcs§ A 1200 92638 g\an/Pﬁ %16pc(s])oj\) 200
EU>o (E25/10A) \VIT
16025 | E fing(e2 5/i0pes) 150 | | 864418 | Gl e (io0ni50) 300
1-e040 |EZ H/J(E {E4.0/10A) 150 06774 | 2%20x0.2mm> L (BA)
e /g[:x (M%cs‘)n o E TG 5x20x0.2mm Shim (5pcs) 300
: N X V% 3
1-812004H| Bjtton Screw(Hex/M2x4/10pcs)/ 250 96775 23((1]0?()601. é?nn%n;mrﬁﬁ(g %]S\)) 300
1-813012H MRTYEZ (M3x12) (Nv 7 Z/10A) ' °
Btjtton S‘\crew(Hex/M3x1 2/10pcs) 300 — BV ERFE L TWIRW =Y D T,
1-513015H| N7~ ER (M3X15) (A 7 Z/T0A) Z0Ha, RE/—YREIMBASNTNET,
Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 300 Ep{e that some parts are not sold as spare parts!
REVER (M3x2 ~ inige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlich!.
1-S13022H Btnton Screvé(He))<</ M23)Xé2/8/p 073)7\/ 8A) 300 ﬁlttentlon !ACertaines pieces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
B RE VT2 (Max1Bmm 2 1/5)\) gunas piezas no se venden por separado.
Button Head Screw(Md4x16HEX/5pcs) 300
] TPRZ Y ER (M2.6x6mmAw 7 Z/10A)
1-812606TPH | TP 'Bytton Head Screw(M2.6x6HEX/1 ({pcs) 300
] TPRET Y EZX (M3x8mmAw 7 Z/10A)
1-$13008TPH| TP Byjtion Head Screw(M3x8HEX/1 (4pcs) 300
] TPRTVEZX (M3x10mmAw 7 X ¢$6.6/10A
1-813010TPH | TP B(jtton Head Screw(M3x10HEX$6.6/1 O/pcs) )| a00

44



A7 3>I\—"Y OPTIONAL PARTS

IN—Y %

Part Names
UVRTFANYOYhEY ~ (XY RIY)

IN—Y %

Part Names
¢5.8/\—RKHR—JL (M3.0/10A)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

X TE A
(BEiK)

FA539 | Rear Body Mount Set (MAD VAN) 1300 WO136 | 5.8¢ Hard Ball (M3.0/10pcs) °00
el e R M T
Sk A 1 N e
v 18029 G ool [ wom [EEZLSEEELGT | o
v |8 i 2 1 | [l b AL TR
v | 357 Lt 2 on| [ oS AT
v |85 8 P N b
Tk e o] ool BZ MBS |
v 83170 20
e [T Gr o | | | i AR | oo
s | [EAEECTIEE | wn| | oo [l S | o
v TS T | o | | o |l s e | oo
v [[E20 7 AR | | e[S
s TSR S B B0 | [onars (B0 ome sl | o
s [ Rt A I T b | | s | SRR LS |
s RB Lo SO | | | saon SIS AT |
e e LSS A | ol [ [l ok
PNGA4833)| Jglvot Goating Pinon Gear (35T-067) 900 | | 82273 | SRV K 503 1-OOMMW 6000
PNGA4834| Uglvat Goating Pinion Gear (4T-46P) 900 | | 92508 | Fiai Achuet Rod omm (pes) 600
PNGAS35| Ulvet Goating Pinion Gear (35T-18) 900 | |97008-15 | Xjud: Fod (BxismmisponePUe) 300
PNGA4836)| glvot Goaing Pinion Gear (36T-067) o00| | o703 | 2emdl T U otinesy 300
PNGAI837 | Jglvat Goating Pinion Gear (3rT-06P) 900
PNGS4829| Sicel Pinion Gear (207) 148 Pich 700
PNGS4830| Sicol Pirion Gear (307) 1148 Pitch 700
PNGS4831| Sicel Pinion Gear (317) 148 Pich 700
PNGS4832| Sigel Pinon Gear (357) 1148 Pich 700
PNGS4833| Sicel Pinion Gear (337) 1148 Pich 700
PNGS4834| Sical Pirion Gear (47) 1148 Pitch 700
PNGS4835| Sicol Pirion Gear (387) 1148 Pitch 700
PNGS4835| Sioet Pinion Gear (361) 1148 Pich 700
VS001-01| Z.2/ Y F> (4N) 400

Differential Packing (4pcs)

45



	P001 Chevy El Camino_out
	P002 Chevy El Camino_out
	P003 Chevy El Camino_out
	P004 Chevy El Camino_out
	P005 Chevy El Camino_out
	P006 Chevy El Camino_out
	P007 Chevy El Camino_out
	P008 Chevy El Camino_out
	P009 Chevy El Camino_out
	P010 Chevy El Camino_out
	P011 Chevy El Camino_out
	P012 Chevy El Camino_out
	P013 Chevy El Camino_out
	P014 Chevy El Camino_out
	P015 Chevy El Camino_out
	P016 Chevy El Camino_out
	P017 Chevy El Camino_out
	P018 Chevy El Camino_out
	P019 Chevy El Camino_out
	P020 Chevy El Camino_out
	P021 Chevy El Camino_out
	P022 Chevy El Camino_out
	P023 Chevy El Camino_out
	P024 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P025 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P026 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P027 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P028 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P029 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P030 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P031 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P032 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P033 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P034 Chevy El Camino M_out
	P035 Chevy El Camino TS_out
	P036 Chevy El Camino TS_out
	P037 Chevy El Camino OPTION_out
	P038 Chevy El Camino EX_out
	P039 Chevy El Camino EX_out
	P040 Chevy El Camino EX_out
	P041 Chevy El Camino EX_out
	P042 Chevy El Camino EX_out
	P043 Chevy El Camino EX_out
	P044 Chevy El Camino SP_out
	P045 Chevy El Camino OP_out
	P046 Chevy El Camino OP_out
	P047 Chevy El Camino OP_out
	P048 Chevy El Camino CIS_out
	P049 Chevy El Camino CIS_out
	P050 kounyuu_out
	P051 FAX_out
	P052 Chevy El Camino_out



